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9 Hole Fainruay League
Low Gross Round 1

January 15,2025

Player ' Total

White Par

A COLEMAN, RUDY

A HUPKE, DOUG

A BAKKO, LARRY

41

42

43

50

Sorted by Flt, then Total
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Flt Player
i Gross

Total
NetHGP rotal r

2

3

4

5i
_.1

Sorted

A

A

A

A

White Par

ANDERSON, RAY

HUPKE, DOUG

BAROCELA, FRANK

BAKKO, LARRY

by Flt, then Net Total

"39
43

41

50

7

10

7

12

36

I

32

33

34

38

Paqelofl 0111512025

1

2

A

I

A

e

4

5

42


